Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule
Panel Date : March 4, 2026

Region : 03 - Fraser Valley

Panel : 395 - Residential Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Area Jur Roll Number Category Amendment Appellant Civic Address

Time Number Type

8:30 08 390 006107.011 Res PO8BRES OWNER 9612 EMERALD DR WHISTLER

8:30 08 390 006107.011 Res PO8BRES OWNER 9612 EMERALD DR WHISTLER

9:10 15 776 10022.705 Res P15RES OWNER 29193 LONG ISLAND HARRISON LAKE
9:10 15 776 10022.705 Res P15RES OWNER 29193 LONG ISLAND HARRISON LAKE
9:10 15 776 10022.705 Res P15RES OWNER 29193 LONG ISLAND HARRISON LAKE
9:10 15 776 10022.705 Res P15RES OWNER 29193 LONG ISLAND HARRISON LAKE
9:10 15 776 10022.705 Res P15RES OWNER 29193 LONG ISLAND HARRISON LAKE
9:50 08 537 12161.100 Res PO8BRES OWNER 51 BRUNSWICK BEACH RD LIONS BAY
11:10 08 390 502482.002 Res PO8BRES OWNER 4918 HORSTMAN LANE WHISTLER
11:10 08 390 502482.002 Res PO8BRES THIRD PARTY 4918 HORSTMAN LANE WHISTLER
11:10 08 390 502482.002 Res PO8BRES OWNER 4918 HORSTMAN LANE WHISTLER
11:10 08 390 502482.002 Res PO8BRES OWNER 4918 HORSTMAN LANE WHISTLER
11:50 08 390 502482.020 Res PO8BRES THIRD PARTY 4953 HORSTMAN LANE WHISTLER
11:50 08 390 502482.020 Res PO8BRES OWNER 4953 HORSTMAN LANE WHISTLER
13:00 15 733 07001.151 Res P15RES OWNER 151 FIRST AVE CULTUS LAKE

13:00 15 733 07001.151 Res P15RES OWNER 151 FIRST AVE CULTUS LAKE

13:40 08 390 006544.000 Res PO8BRES OWNER 6970 BLUEBERRY TRAIL WHISTLER
13:40 08 390 006544.000 Res PO8BRES OWNER 6970 BLUEBERRY TRAIL WHISTLER
13:40 08 390 006544.000 Res PO8BRES OWNER 6970 BLUEBERRY TRAIL WHISTLER
13:40 08 390 006544.000 Res PO8BRES AGENT 6970 BLUEBERRY TRAIL WHISTLER
13:40 08 390 006545.000 Res PO8BRES OWNER 6970 BLUEBERRY TRAIL WHISTLER
13:40 08 390 006545.000 Res PO8BRES OWNER 6970 BLUEBERRY TRAIL WHISTLER

Panel : 395 - Residential Lower Mainland
Run Date : 03-03-2026 03:04 PM

Page : 1 of 2



Start
Time

13:40
13:40
15:00
15:00
15:40
15:40
15:40

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

08
08
15
15
15
15
15

Jur

390
390
776
776
776
776
776

Roll Number

006545.000
006545.000
10010.050
10010.050
10013.000
10013.000
10013.000

Category Amendment

Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

Res

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :

Region :

Panel :

Number
POSRES
POBRES
W15RES
W15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES

03 - Fraser Valley

395 - Residential Lower Mainland

Type
OWNER

THIRD PARTY

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

March 4, 2026

Appellant

Civic Address

6970 BLUEBERRY TRAIL WHISTLER
6970 BLUEBERRY TRAIL WHISTLER

Panel : 395 - Residential Lower Mainland
Run Date : 03-03-2026 03:04 PM

Page : 2 of 2



