

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule**Panel Date : March 4, 2026****Region : 03 - Fraser Valley****Panel : 395 - Residential Lower Mainland**

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
8:30	08	390	006107.011	Res	P08RES	OWNER	9612 EMERALD DR WHISTLER
8:30	08	390	006107.011	Res	P08RES	OWNER	9612 EMERALD DR WHISTLER
9:10	15	776	10022.705	Res	P15RES	OWNER	29193 LONG ISLAND HARRISON LAKE
9:10	15	776	10022.705	Res	P15RES	OWNER	29193 LONG ISLAND HARRISON LAKE
9:10	15	776	10022.705	Res	P15RES	OWNER	29193 LONG ISLAND HARRISON LAKE
9:10	15	776	10022.705	Res	P15RES	OWNER	29193 LONG ISLAND HARRISON LAKE
9:10	15	776	10022.705	Res	P15RES	OWNER	29193 LONG ISLAND HARRISON LAKE
9:50	08	537	12161.100	Res	P08RES	OWNER	51 BRUNSWICK BEACH RD LIONS BAY
11:10	08	390	502482.002	Res	P08RES	OWNER	4918 HORSTMAN LANE WHISTLER
11:10	08	390	502482.002	Res	P08RES	THIRD PARTY	4918 HORSTMAN LANE WHISTLER
11:10	08	390	502482.002	Res	P08RES	OWNER	4918 HORSTMAN LANE WHISTLER
11:10	08	390	502482.002	Res	P08RES	OWNER	4918 HORSTMAN LANE WHISTLER
11:50	08	390	502482.020	Res	P08RES	THIRD PARTY	4953 HORSTMAN LANE WHISTLER
11:50	08	390	502482.020	Res	P08RES	OWNER	4953 HORSTMAN LANE WHISTLER
13:00	15	733	07001.151	Res	P15RES	OWNER	151 FIRST AVE CULTUS LAKE
13:00	15	733	07001.151	Res	P15RES	OWNER	151 FIRST AVE CULTUS LAKE
13:40	08	390	006544.000	Res	P08RES	OWNER	6970 BLUEBERRY TRAIL WHISTLER
13:40	08	390	006544.000	Res	P08RES	OWNER	6970 BLUEBERRY TRAIL WHISTLER
13:40	08	390	006544.000	Res	P08RES	OWNER	6970 BLUEBERRY TRAIL WHISTLER
13:40	08	390	006544.000	Res	P08RES	AGENT	6970 BLUEBERRY TRAIL WHISTLER
13:40	08	390	006545.000	Res	P08RES	OWNER	6970 BLUEBERRY TRAIL WHISTLER
13:40	08	390	006545.000	Res	P08RES	OWNER	6970 BLUEBERRY TRAIL WHISTLER

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date : March 4, 2026

Region : 03 - Fraser Valley

Panel : 395 - Residential Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
13:40	08	390	006545.000	Res	P08RES	OWNER	6970 BLUEBERRY TRAIL WHISTLER
13:40	08	390	006545.000	Res	P08RES	THIRD PARTY	6970 BLUEBERRY TRAIL WHISTLER
15:00	15	776	10010.050	Res	W15RES	OWNER	
15:00	15	776	10010.050	Res	W15RES	OWNER	
15:40	15	776	10013.000	Res	P15RES	OWNER	
15:40	15	776	10013.000	Res	P15RES	OWNER	
15:40	15	776	10013.000	Res	P15RES	OWNER	